indexable  Center Drill1
Our innovative tooling design upgrades productivity and competitive
capability while reducing production requirements in a range of
industries.
The tooling system is designed to benefit users of  machining centers
and special purpose machines.
Our outstanding R&D capabilities combined with fast delivery provide
a strong competitive edge.

s tat ionar y  and rotat ing
tools.
                                          The “ i-Center ” is a trademark of Nine9,
the developer of the first indexable center drill.
Offering an indexable insert system for the 1st time, Nine9’s “
i-Center ”  patented design provides the benefit of solid carbide
cutting parameters while delivering -
2 cutting flutes
FF
C
INSERT
indexable  Center Drill5
Code Order No. Part No. IC ød L1 L2 øD Screw Key
812001 00-99616-IC08-3/8 BC3/8"-IC08 08 3/8" 30 22 12 NS-25060
1.2 Nm NK-T7
813001 00-99616-IC12-5/8 SB5/8"-IC12 12 5/8" 48 36 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
814001 00-99616-IC16-5/8 SB5/8"-IC16 16 5/8" 48 43 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
815001 00-99616-IC20-3/4 SB3/4"-IC20 20 3/4" 50 60 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
816001 00-99616-IC25-1 SB 1"-IC25 25 1" 56 65 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
Code Order No. Part No. IC ød L1 L2 øD Screw Key
802001 00-99616-IC08-10 BC10-IC08 08 10 30 22 12 NS-25060
1.2 Nm NK-T7
803001 00-99616-IC12-16 SB16-IC12 12 16 48 36 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
804001 00-99616-IC16-16 SB16-IC16 16 16 48 43 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
805001 00-99616-IC20-20 SB20-IC20 20 20 50 60 32 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
806001 00-99616-IC25-25 SB25-IC25 25 25 56 65 43 NS-50125
5.5 Nm NK-T20
ToolTool
   holder   holder
Tool
   holder
 DIN332 Form R
Code Parts No. d1  d2     L1 L2
R
IC
min. max.
032201 I9MT08T1R0100-NC2033 1.00
+0.14
  0
3.15 3.0 4.44 2.5 3.15
08
032202 I9MT08T1R0125-NC2033 1.25 3.15 3.35 4.94 3.15 4.0
032203 I9MT08T1R0160-NC2033 1.60 4.0 4.25 5.53 4.0 5.0
032204 I9MT08T1R0200-NC2033 2.00 5.0 5.3 6.48 5.0 6.3
033201 I9MT12T2R0200-NC2033 2.00 +0.14
  0
5.0 5.3 6.72 5.0 6.3
12033202 I9MT12T2R0250-NC2033 2.50 6.3 6.7 8.29 6.3 8.0
033203 I9MT12T2R0315-NC2033 3.15
+0.18
  0
8.0 8.5 9.94 8.0 10.0
034201 I9MT1603R0400-NC2033 4.00 10.0 10.6 12.84 10.0 12.5
16
034202 I9MT1603R0500-NC2033 5.00 12.5 13.2 14.78 12.5 16.0
035201 I9MT2004R0630-NC2033 6.30
+0.22
  0
16.0 17.0 18.83 16.0 20.0
20
035202 I9MT2004R0800-NC2033 8.00 20.0 21.2 21.2 20.0 25.0
036201 I9MT2506R1000-NC2033 10.00 25.0 26.5 26.5 25.0 31.5 25
 Made of  hardened high alloy steel.
 Shank is ground to h6 tolerance.
 Special holders are available
  on request.
Features
F
C
FF
C
indexable  Center Drill 6
FFFFF
 DIN332 Form A+B
Code Parts No. d1  d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 IC
032001 I9MT08T1B0100-NC2033 1.00
+0.14
  0
2.12 8.0 1.3 +0.6
  0
2.51 4.21
08
032002 I9MT08T1B0125-NC2033 1.25 2.65 8.0 1.6 3.05 4.60
032003 I9MT08T1B0160-NC2033 1.60 3.35 8.0 2.0
+0.8
  0
3.86 5.20
032004 I9MT08T1B0200-NC2033 2.00 4.25 8.0 2.5 4.79 5.87
033001 I9MT12T2B0200-NC2033 2.00
+0.14
  0
4.25 6.3 2.5 4.3 4.9
12033002 I9MT12T2B0250-NC2033 2.50 5.3 8.0 3.1 +1.0
  0
5.5 6.8
033003 I9MT12T2B0315-NC2033 3.15
+0.18
  0
6.7 10.0 3.9 7.4 9.0
034001 I9MT1603B0400-NC2033 4.00 8.5 12.5 5.0
+1.2
  0
9.5 10.6
16
034002 I9MT1603B0500-NC2033 5.00 10.6 16.0 6.3 11.7 13.3
035001 I9MT2004B0630-NC2033 6.30
+0.22
  0
13.2 18.0 8.0 14.6 15.9
20
035002 I9MT2004B0800-NC2033 8.00 17.0 20.0 10.1 +1.4
  0
18.6 19.4
036001 I9MT2506B1000-NC2033 10.00 21.2 25.0 12.8 23.2 24.3 25
Code Parts No. Size    d1 d2 L1 L2 IC
mm mm mm
033101 I9MT12T2A2-NC2033 #2 5/64 1.98 +0.14
  0

+0.18
  0
5/16 7.94 1/8 3.18 7.3
034101 I9MT1603A5-NC2033 #5 3/19 4.76 7/16 11.11 3/16 4.76
+1.2
  0
10.3 16
035101 I9MT2004A6-NC2033 #6 7/32 5.56 1/2 12.7 7/32 5.56 11.8
20035102 I9MT2004A7-NC2033 #7 1/4 6.35
+0.22
  0
5/8 15.88 1/4 6.35 14.6
035103 I9MT2004A8-NC2033 #8 5/16 7.94 3/4 19.05 5/16 7.94 +1.4
  0
17.6
036101 I9MT2506A10-NC2033 #10 3/8 9.53 0.98” 25.0 3/8 9.53 22.9 25
 ANSI 60°
L3
d3
L1